Nurgadiivan - Papenburg

Pikkus

Laius

Korgus

Istme korgus
Istumisstgavus
Funktsioonid
Varv

Kesta varv
Materjal

Jala materjal
Taitmine

SKU

235

140

84

41

51

Mitte valjatdbmmatav
Mahagon

Punane

Mikroveluur

Plastik

Hingav vahttaidis terasest Zig Zag
vedrualusega

12-1242995

319,00 €



